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Island Days *** 5K Run *** Overall & Divisions
Event: 5K Run

Date: Thursday, June 26, 2014
Location: Fairbank, IA

Weather: Overcast, 89% Humidity, Wind SSE 10-
20mph & 77°

Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Place Gender Division Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm

1 1 1 OVM Dean Schwickerath, M42 Readlyn, IA 18:54 6:05/M
2 2 1 M23 Matt Hilby, M28 Cedar Rapids, IA 19:42 6:20/M
3 3 1 M16 Alex McCombs, M16 Jesup, IA 20:12 6:30/M
4 4 2 M16 Tyler Andreae, M20 Arlington, IA 21:34 6:57/M
5 5 1 M36 Greg Johnson, M49 Waterloo, IA 22:03 7:06/M
6 6 3 M16 Parker Kerns, M16 Fairbank, IA 22:15 7:10/M
7 7 1 JRM Isaac Brownell, M15 Fairbank, IA 24:07 7:46/M
8 1 1 OVF Kaci Beesecker, F11 Fairbank, IA 24:26 7:52/M
9 8 2 JRM Jacob Hammit, M15 Fairbank, IA 24:28 7:52/M
10 2 1 JRF Sammy Rohlfsen, F15 Readlyn, IA 24:28 7:53/M
11 9 1 M51 Tom Kirkwood, M70 Dyersville, IA 24:29 7:53/M
12 10 2 M23 Brad Campbell, M33 Chandler, AZ 24:51 8:00/M
13 3 1 F36 Angel Martin, F38 Fairbank, IA 24:59 8:02/M
14 4 2 F36 Jessica Paige, F36 Oelwein, IA 25:26 8:11/M
15 11 2 M51 Jerry Brown, M61 Evansdale, IA 25:35 8:14/M
16 5 1 F51 Cindy Campbell, F58 Dunkerton, IA 26:00 8:22/M
17 12 3 M23 Neal Beck, M31 Fairbank, IA 26:11 8:26/M
18 13 4 M16 Austin Mitchell, M16 Readlyn, IA 26:13 8:26/M
19 14 3 M51 Louis Beck, M58 Buckingham, IA 27:03 8:42/M
20 6 3 F36 Janice Martins, F44 Fairbank, IA 27:14 8:46/M
21 7 1 F23 Marcie Even, F27 Fairbank, IA 28:30 9:11/M
22 8 2 JRF Sidney Schnor, F14 Fairbank, IA 28:33 9:12/M
23 9 4 F36 Heather Wilham, F45 Sumner, IA 28:53 9:18/M
24 10 5 F36 Stephanie Beesecker, F36 Fairbank, IA 29:09 9:23/M
25 11 2 F51 Ruth Brackett-Cripe, F54 Fairbank, IA 29:35 9:31/M
26 15 2 M36 Stacy Henderson, M44 Independence, IA 29:37 9:32/M
27 12 3 JRF Hannah Eitzenhefur, F12 Fairbank, IA 29:57 9:39/M
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28 16 4 M51 Ken Miller, M61 West Union, IA 30:06 9:41/M
29 13 6 F36 Noel Happel, F43 Fairbank, IA 30:08 9:42/M
30 17 5 M51 Jim Green, M58 Long Grove, IA 31:00 9:59/M
31 18 4 M23 Marc Dellamuth, M24 Cedar Falls, IA 31:10 10:02/M
32 19 3 M36 Doug Martins, M45 Fairbank, IA 32:43 10:32/M
33 14 2 F23 Tasha Lowman, F26 Cedar Falls, IA 33:28 10:46/M
34 15 1 F16 Halie Banes, F22 Cedar Falls, IA 36:25 11:43/M
35 16 7 F36 Lisa Frame, F44 Fairbank, IA 38:26 12:22/M
36 20 6 M51 James Bond, M59 Oelwein, IA 39:03 12:34/M
37 17 3 F51 Mary Kay Frost, F60 Fairbank, IA 50:15 16:11/M
38 21 7 M51 Denny Frost, M63 Fairbank, IA 50:15 16:11/M
39 18 8 F36 Kathy Bachman, F48 Fairbank, IA 52:11 16:48/M
40 19 4 F51 Rosemary Bachman, F67 Fairbank, IA 52:11 16:48/M
41 20 5 F51 Debra Degroot, F58 Fairbank, IA 52:11 16:48/M
42 22 4 M36 Ryan Degroot, M41 Fairbank, IA 52:11 16:48/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Dean Schwickerath, M42 Readlyn, IA 18:54 6:05/M

Overall Female
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Kaci Beesecker, F11 Fairbank, IA 24:26 7:52/M

M[15 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Isaac Brownell, M15 Fairbank, IA 24:07 7:46/M
2 Jacob Hammit, M15 Fairbank, IA 24:28 7:52/M

F[15 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Sammy Rohlfsen, F15 Readlyn, IA 24:28 7:53/M
2 Sidney Schnor, F14 Fairbank, IA 28:33 9:12/M
3 Hannah Eitzenhefur, F12 Fairbank, IA 29:57 9:39/M

M[16-22]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Alex McCombs, M16 Jesup, IA 20:12 6:30/M
2 Tyler Andreae, M20 Arlington, IA 21:34 6:57/M
3 Parker Kerns, M16 Fairbank, IA 22:15 7:10/M
4 Austin Mitchell, M16 Readlyn, IA 26:13 8:26/M
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F[16-22]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Halie Banes, F22 Cedar Falls, IA 36:25 11:43/M

M[23-35]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Matt Hilby, M28 Cedar Rapids, IA 19:42 6:20/M
2 Brad Campbell, M33 Chandler, AZ 24:51 8:00/M
3 Neal Beck, M31 Fairbank, IA 26:11 8:26/M
4 Marc Dellamuth, M24 Cedar Falls, IA 31:10 10:02/M

F[23-35]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Marcie Even, F27 Fairbank, IA 28:30 9:11/M
2 Tasha Lowman, F26 Cedar Falls, IA 33:28 10:46/M

M[36-50]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Greg Johnson, M49 Waterloo, IA 22:03 7:06/M
2 Stacy Henderson, M44 Independence, IA 29:37 9:32/M
3 Doug Martins, M45 Fairbank, IA 32:43 10:32/M
4 Ryan Degroot, M41 Fairbank, IA 52:11 16:48/M

F[36-50]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Angel Martin, F38 Fairbank, IA 24:59 8:02/M
2 Jessica Paige, F36 Oelwein, IA 25:26 8:11/M
3 Janice Martins, F44 Fairbank, IA 27:14 8:46/M
4 Heather Wilham, F45 Sumner, IA 28:53 9:18/M
5 Stephanie Beesecker, F36 Fairbank, IA 29:09 9:23/M
6 Noel Happel, F43 Fairbank, IA 30:08 9:42/M
7 Lisa Frame, F44 Fairbank, IA 38:26 12:22/M
8 Kathy Bachman, F48 Fairbank, IA 52:11 16:48/M

M[51 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Tom Kirkwood, M70 Dyersville, IA 24:29 7:53/M
2 Jerry Brown, M61 Evansdale, IA 25:35 8:14/M
3 Louis Beck, M58 Buckingham, IA 27:03 8:42/M
4 Ken Miller, M61 West Union, IA 30:06 9:41/M
5 Jim Green, M58 Long Grove, IA 31:00 9:59/M
6 James Bond, M59 Oelwein, IA 39:03 12:34/M
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7 Denny Frost, M63 Fairbank, IA 50:15 16:11/M

F[51 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Cindy Campbell, F58 Dunkerton, IA 26:00 8:22/M
2 Ruth Brackett-Cripe, F54 Fairbank, IA 29:35 9:31/M
3 Mary Kay Frost, F60 Fairbank, IA 50:15 16:11/M
4 Rosemary Bachman, F67 Fairbank, IA 52:11 16:48/M
5 Debra Degroot, F58 Fairbank, IA 52:11 16:48/M
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